



<b>NAME OF PRODUCT</b>	<b>SALICORNIA IN OLIVE OIL</b>	
<b>INGREDIENTS</b>	Salicornia 63%, olive oil 36%, salt, mint, chili peppers, wine vinegar; acidity corrector: citric acid; antioxidant: ascorbic acid.	
<b>PACKAGING</b>	Cylindrical Jar 314ml Net weight: 280g Total weight: 540g	
<b>SHELF LIFE, BATCH PRESERVATION</b>	Ink jet on side of the lid Pasteurized product; expiration date for intact jars: 36 months; keep jar in a cool and dry place, away from heating sources; once open keep in fridge and use within 7 days.	
<b>NUTRITION VALUES</b> <i>Average values for 100g of drained product</i>	Energy Value: 235 KJ / 57 Kcal Total Fat: 3,8 g Saturated Fat: 0,5 g Carbohydrate: 2,5 g Total Sugar: 2,1 g Protein: 2,4 g Salt: 0,4 g	
<b>INFORMATION ABOUT ALLERGENS</b>	<p>THE PRODUCT IS FREE OF:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>· Cereals and cereal products containing gluten</li> <li>· Eggs or egg products</li> <li>· Milk and milk-based products</li> <li>· Fish and products based on fish</li> <li>· Crustaceans and products thereof</li> <li>· Soybeans and products thereof</li> <li>· Peanuts and products thereof</li> <li>· Walnuts, hazelnuts, almonds etc and products thereof</li> <li>· Celery and products thereof</li> <li>· Mustard and products thereof</li> <li>· Sesame and products thereof</li> </ul> <p>PRODUCED IN A FACTORY THAT USES: Lupini, Celery, Fish</p>	
<b>PRODUCED and PACKED for:</b>	La Bella di Cerignola S.C.A., Strada vic. S. Leonardo, 16 – 71042 Cerignola (FG) in the factory in Via S. Paolo di Civitate, Km 0,8 – 71016 San Severo (FG)	

PACKAGING	Drained weight (g)	Units per carton	Details carton				Euro Pallet configuration 80 x 120 cm					
			Length (cm)	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Weight (Kg)	N. cartons x layer	N. layers	N. cartons x pallet	Height of pallet (cm)	Weight of pallet (Kg)	N. jars x pallet
Jars ml. 314	280	12	32	25	13	6,60	10	12	120	183	810	1440

  
 Alice Jaschke-Ferreri  
 Quality manager